
Capital Area School for the Arts Charter School
150 Strawberry Square, Harrisburg, PA  17101

www.casa-arts.org

Questions/Concerns 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact

Live-Taught Academics / Arts Classroom Teacher Assistant Principal Principal

Counseling / College Readiness School Counselor Assistant Principal Principal

CAOLA School Counselor Assistant Principal Principal

Transportation Administrative Assistant Assistant Principal Principal

Technology Classroom Teacher Assistant Principal Principal

Discipline Classroom Teacher Assistant Principal Principal

Special Education Special Educator Assistant Principal Principal

Clubs / eSports Team Program Advisor Assistant Principal Principal

Student Assistance Program School Nurse School Counselor Assistant Principal

Attendance / Tardies Administrative Assistant Assistant Principal Principal

KEY
Administrative Assistant Destinie Hills dhills@casa-arts.org
School Nurse Ann Stillwater astillwater@casa-arts.org
School Counselor Tina Baker (September-October) cbaker@casa-arts.org
Special Educator Adam Shickley ashickley@casa-arts.org
Special Educator Krista Werner kwerner@casa-arts.org
Assistant Principal Ann Marie Cirillo-Creekmore acirillo@casa-arts.org
Principal Amanda Rhinehart arhinehart@casa-arts.org
Chief Executive Officer Timothy Wendling twendling@casa-arts.org
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Capital Area School for the Arts Charter School
150 Strawberry Square, Harrisburg, PA  17101

www.casa-arts.orgThe Mission of Capital Area School for the Arts Charter School is to provide students wich a rich, rigorous, arts-infused high school program
that enables them to succeed in college and careers.
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